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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
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Harman
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Harmon

Harmon
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Harmon
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Harmon

Harman

Harmon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rubin Matthew ,Jr
Lexington, S.C.

Ronnie Glirton

Leesvillej. S. C.
Claude Kannaday

Lexington, S. C

MLlford F.

Lexlnerton, S. C.

Donald R.
West Columbia, S.

James Homer

Went. Cn1umMfl,S.

Daniel Louis

Lf?Yl np"hon , S.C.

Hello M. S.

Columbia. S. C.

Joseph Luther, II

^a tesburgi & - C -
Earl Alan

West Cola, S.C.
Thomas Cecil

Lexington, y . C.

Timothy Cnarles
Gilbert, S.C.

L©on Carroll

Columbia, S.C,

Lexington r S . C .

Willacd Grover
West Cola. , S.C.

Ronnie Rufus
Leesville, S.C.

Ronnie Rnfn.q

Leesv-me, S.C

Marion Hendrix, i

West Cola, S-C.

_J&U£c^d^Lfion
Lexington S.C.

Gfiorgfi Edwin

Lexington, S C.

Rs *t".ps ni^r P* - S.C.

Larry Ode 11

Leesville, S.C.

Edgar T.p.on

West Columbia, S

John David

Gilbert. S.C.
David Lee

Lexington, SC

Jesse Clyde
Lexington, SC

Paul Wesley
West Cola., SC
Robert Reid

Lexington, S.C.

Rubin Matthew
Lexington, S.C.

Walter Carroll. 113
Swansea, S.C.

Stephen Michael

GilbertrS.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hotobs

Gunter

Senn

Hutto

Hammond

C.

Krell
C.

Harmon

"Davis

" Gunter

Taylor

Doles

Jones

Seay

Stafford

Mattox

Oliver

McCormick

I Lawson

Huntley

Gaylord

l$a,y~[ or

Cartee

Thnmpsnn

.C.

Bonner

Lown

Jumper

Shull

Ra cine

Price

Butcher

Rikard

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sandra Diane

T.fixi ngt, nn , S T C, T

West Cola. rS.n.
Brenda ^aye

Mobile, Ala.

Jkry_^llzaJsfith_
West Cola. .S.C.

Jennifer Land is
West Cola., S.C.
Gladys Ann

Lexington, S.C.

Batesburg r S.C.

Karen Arleen

Cnl i imWfl S. C.

Christine

Mary Prances

Cayce, S.C.

Barbara Suellen
Lexington, S. C .
Susan Earnestine

Cayce, S, C.

Melonie Charleen

Lexington, S. C.

,TnAnn<=> JVf^r-y

T^l-i* <?

West Cola. , SC

(^roJLJOizal»l-h_
Gilbert, S.C.

T.m IP Patri cia

Bateshnrg- S.C.

Barbara Lynn

West Cola, S'C.

Ha7.e1 Mfietze

Lexington S.C.

T>e)X>Tah Lynne

Lexington, SC

Cnlnmh-i a 3 S.C.

Peggy Bannister

Newberry, S.C.
P ^i£t AnT1

West Columbs'S.

Donna Teresa

Lexineton S.C.
9

Beverlv Marie
West Cola. , SC

Bonnie Oneita
Lexington, SC

Janice Flo
West Cola._5_ SC
Deborah Christin*

West Cola, S.C.

Gail R.
Lexington, S.C.

Deborah Gail
Swansea, S.C.

Bertha Ann

Gilbert, S.C.
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1. Date Application Filed
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1. Date of Marriage

Month
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Feb
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Jul
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Jan
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BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Aubrey B. Floyc

Lexington, S, C.

Rev. Willie D.Jones

Lexineton. S. C.
Rev. William A. Hoa

1V69 West Columbia, S. C

1970

197Q
1970
1970

197^
1970

uOSTJ.
1971
1971
1971

1971
1971

1972
1972
1972

Rev. Charles S.Bernt;
Vwest Columbia, S.C.

Rev torn. R- Kinnett
Cayce, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
-Probate Judge

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge

Rev Vernon F* Dees

Lexinston Cty..S.

Rev W. A. Home
Lexington Cty, S.

Rev M. B. Lamb

Lexington Cty, S. C
Rev W. Richard Albe
Lexington Cty, S.C.

> 197$ Rev Dermon Sox, Jr
iiMatf $ 1973 Lexington Cty, S. (

1 1 1
T^o., 7Q 197^ H_Rav Ham . Probate u

ilul^

Jul

Ffib

Feb

June

2^ 197^ Lfixinrrton Co-
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1974

1974

1 "197L(

H RW H* Pr^h3t~ J
3 Lexing-hon Hn.

Rp.y, "P, T.avanghn KP

Lp,yine"ton Co.

Rev. Bert Williams

Lexinaton Co.

ttlfVvnrt TR. flnn-F.flp.

197^ r.fi-xr-inp-t.nn Go.

i TJfiv. M. "R. Lamb

1975; Lexineton Co.i • • -ii
r l d > . I Q ^ f ^ Rev.- James W. Td

July 1 "JT 197 1 Baluda Co.

Septi 1^ 1Q7^ KP.V. .Tnhn A. SandP

Sept 1SI
5 F^b- 1
5 Feb
Jnn
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July

July
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July
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July
Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

. 1

^
7

18
22

21
30

23
26
21

23

3
7

18

23

b_ —

1 1975 Newberry Co.
11

If IQ1^ "Rev. "Ra-uTTinnrl B. ti

8 197|
1976

1976
1976
1976

• 127JJ
1976

1976
1976
197^
197^

1976
1976

1976

1976

6 Lexington Co. „

Rey. TTpn-ny H. "Rnnne

Lexington Co.

Rev. James B. Park:

Lexington Co.
Rev. Raymond B. Ds

Lexington Co.

Rev. Benjamin E. L(
Richland Co.
Rev R. Earl McCombs

Lexington Cty

Shi -play M "Ryland ^
Lexington Cty

Rev. William F.Roger

Lexington, S.C.
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